additional or supplementary details and information. 

1.03  CONTRACT DOCUMENTS 

A. Applicable provision of the Conditions of  the Contract shall govern all work under this section.  

1.04  ALLOWANCES 

A. The General Contractor shall include in Base Bid  1 the sum of  Seventy-five Thousand Dollars 
($75,000). 

B. The HVAC Contractor shall include in Base Bid 1 the sum of  Fif ty Thousand Dollars ($50,000). 

C. The Plumbing Contractor shall include in Base Bid 1 the sum of Fifty Thousand Dollars ($50,000). 

D. The Electrical Contractor shall include in Base Bid 1 the sum of Seventy-Five Thousand Dollars 

($75,000). 

END OF SECTION 

FIRST FLOOR DEMOLITION PLAN
at COMMONS TOILET ROOMS SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"

FIRST FLOOR DEMOLITION PLAN
at MIDDLE SCHOOL TOILET ROOMS SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"

EXISTING GYP. BD AND METAL STUD WALL TO BE REMOVED AND DISPOSED OF.
PATCH AND REPAIR REMAINING ADJACENT GYP.